
Land Rear Of, 38-40 Nelson Road
Hastings 
TN34 3RZ

Erection of a pair of semi-detached houses.

2

1

7

3
4

5
d

a

8

PH

11

8.4m

7.4m

70

34
18

29

42

94

12

88

82

92

8a
33

63

14

28

32

48

84

19

68

58

8b

60

El

House

11
7

11
3

11
4

11
5Sta

31a

147

128

146

131

145

32a

130

10
6

15
1

125

12
3

133
150

136
140

121

15
2

138
134

Noonan's Steps

Admiral 
Steps

Sub

Old
 Sc

ho
ol 

Pa
th

146a
48.2m

Ra
mp

Shelter

MP 82

Mews

Britannia Enterprise Centre

130
1

7

1

145

2
1

2

88

1
1

2

2

14

130

BECKET CLOSE

NELSON ROAD

MILWARD ROAD

WATERWORKS ROAD
NELSON ROAD

© Crown Copyright and database rights [2014]. Ordnance Survey [100021328]

Dec 2014

HS/FA/14/00660
1:1,250

±

Development Manager,
Hastings Borough Council,
Aquila House, Breeds Place,
Hastings, East Sussex TN34 3UY
Tel: 01424 781090
email: dcenquiries@hastings.gov.uk
Terms and Conditions of Use of Ordnance Survey Material i) You are granted a 
non-exclusive, royalty free, revocable licence solely to view the Licensed Data for 
non-commercial purposes for the period during which Hastings Borough Council 
makes it available; ii) You are not permitted to copy, sub-license, distribute, sell or 
otherwise make available any Data to third parties in any form; and iii) Third party
rights to enforce the terms of this licence shall be reserved to Ordnance Survey.

Date:
Scale:
Application No. 


